
Pos. Team Total To Par Gross R1 R2 Total

1 Grand Canyon University -22 276 270 546

2 California State University, Fullerton -11 279 278 557

3 Washington State University -10 276 282 558

4 UMKC -8 275 285 560

5 Drake University -5 287 276 563

6 University Of Pacific -3 283 282 565

T7 UT Arlington -2 288 278 566

T7 Valparaiso University -2 283 283 566

T9 Cal Baptist University -1 288 279 567

T9 Creighton Univeristy -1 278 289 567

11 Columbia University 3 291 280 571

12 University of Nebraska Omaha 6 290 284 574

13 University of Northern Colorado 7 287 288 575

14 Austin Peay State University 10 288 290 578

15 University of St. Thomas 11 288 291 579

16 United States Naval Academy 21 301 288 589



Pos. Team To Par Gross Total

1 Grand Canyon University -14 270

2 Drake University -8 276

T3 UT Arlington -6 278

T3 California State University, Fullerton -6 278

5 Cal Baptist University -5 279

6 Columbia University -4 280

T7 Washington State University -2 282

T7 University Of Pacific -2 282

9 Valparaiso University -1 283

10 University of Nebraska Omaha E 284

11 UMKC 1 285

T12 United States Naval Academy 4 288

T12 University of Northern Colorado 4 288

14 Creighton Univeristy 5 289

15 Austin Peay State University 6 290

16 University of St. Thomas 7 291



Pos. Player Total To Par Gross R1 R2 Total Gross

1 Zorzetto, Tommaso -12 65 65 130

2 Laopakdee, Pongsapak -9 71 62 133

T3 Kanth, Arran -8 67 67 134

T3 VanArragon, Caleb -8 66 68 134

T5 Renner, Sam -6 65 71 136

T5 Passmore, Craig -6 70 66 136

T5 Joseph, Drayton -6 67 69 136

T8 Campbell, Shaun -5 71 66 137

T8 Armstrong, Matt -5 70 67 137

T10 Boe, Garrett -4 70 68 138

T10 Howlett, Russell -4 69 69 138

T10 Schafer, Matthew -4 68 70 138

T10 Riegger, Emil -4 69 69 138

T10 Francey, DJ -4 70 68 138

T10 McGovern, Wyatt -4 74 64 138

T16 Tan, Silvester -3 70 69 139

T16 Dutarte, Lucas -3 68 71 139

T16 Cooper, Max -3 70 69 139

T16 Pikulthong, Anawin -3 69 70 139

T20 Pennington, Matthew -2 68 72 140

T20 Bebich, Preston -2 68 72 140

T20 Barclay, Alex -2 70 70 140

T20 Citherlet, Sean -2 72 68 140

T20 Feldman, Grant -2 71 69 140

T20 Smith, Seth -2 68 72 140

T20 Ordenez, Patrick -2 70 70 140

T27 Pavletich, Maverick -1 71 70 141

T27 Wilson, Connor -1 70 71 141

T27 Delisanti, Anthony -1 72 69 141

T27 McCabe, Joshua -1 70 71 141

T27 Kwak, Alvin -1 72 69 141

T32 Yanagi, Pono E 72 70 142

T32 O'Neill, Gavin E 73 69 142

T32 Plaster, Nate E 73 69 142

T32 Boeris, Pietro E 70 72 142

T32 Rodriguez, Kurtis E 70 72 142

T32 Ganas, Nikko E 71 71 142

T32 Falleur, Mesa E 68 74 142

T39 Andrews, Tegan 1 72 71 143

T39 Astiazaran, Carlos 1 73 70 143

T39 Kling, Nicky 1 73 70 143

T39 Jung, Timothy 1 69 74 143

T39 Cronje, Daniel 1 73 70 143

T39 Kujanpaa, Eeli 1 72 71 143

T39 Bartram, Luke 1 74 69 143

T39 Messingham, Gage 1 72 71 143

T39 Johnson, Nolan 1 71 72 143

T39 Beach, Warner 1 69 74 143

T49 Beck, Cameron 2 74 70 144

T49 Pals, Westin 2 75 69 144

T51 Janik, Petr 3 73 72 145

T51 Borgida, Ben 3 71 74 145

T51 Zielinski, Charlie 3 68 77 145

T51 Price, Owen 3 68 77 145

T51 Miya, Hiroki 3 74 71 145



T51 Bonn, Mason 3 72 73 145

T51 Han, Nathan 3 71 74 145

T51 Britt, Reece 3 73 72 145

T51 Falk Schollert, Jakob 3 73 72 145

T51 Mugnier, Max 3 74 71 145

T51 Bulgheroni, Antonio 3 72 73 145

T62 Atkinson, Christopher 4 73 73 146

T62 Booth, Sam 4 73 73 146

T62 Topp, Porter 4 78 68 146

T62 Nuez, Noah 4 76 70 146

T62 Robards, Josh 4 69 77 146

T62 Lawson, Jake 4 69 77 146

T62 Gill, Deitrek 4 73 73 146

T69 Shehee, TJ 5 71 76 147

T69 Garside, Matt 5 71 76 147

T69 Tarzy, Jack 5 76 71 147

T72 Miller, Ethan 6 75 73 148

T72 Tindale, Fred 6 77 71 148

T72 Thompson, Jackson 6 71 77 148

T72 Frazier, Will 6 72 76 148

T72 Rouleau, Zach 6 76 72 148

T72 Deegan, Chip 6 75 73 148

T72 Love, Daniel 6 74 74 148

T72 Pietro, Nicholas 6 74 74 148

T80 McNary, Trevor 8 76 74 150

T80 Dumas, Jack 8 83 67 150

T80 Norman, Grant 8 77 73 150

T80 Weaver, Derek 8 76 74 150

T80 Po, Hunter 8 76 74 150

T85 Vahvaselka, Antti 9 74 77 151

T85 Robinson, Morgan 9 75 76 151

T85 Rubelsky, George 9 77 74 151

T85 Sung, William 9 76 75 151

89 Peters, Josh 10 76 76 152

T90 Newkirk, Gavin 11 75 78 153

T90 Weissenburger, Jake 11 77 76 153

T90 Auffant, Danny 11 74 79 153

93 Cardon, Joseph 20 81 81 162



Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross

1 Laopakdee, Pongsapak -9 62

2 McGovern, Wyatt -7 64

3 Zorzetto, Tommaso -6 65

T4 Passmore, Craig -5 66

T4 Campbell, Shaun -5 66

T6 Kanth, Arran -4 67

T6 Armstrong, Matt -4 67

T6 Dumas, Jack -4 67

T9 Boe, Garrett -3 68

T9 Citherlet, Sean -3 68

T9 VanArragon, Caleb -3 68

T9 Topp, Porter -3 68

T9 Francey, DJ -3 68

T14 Howlett, Russell -2 69

T14 O'Neill, Gavin -2 69

T14 Plaster, Nate -2 69

T14 Feldman, Grant -2 69

T14 Bartram, Luke -2 69

T14 Pals, Westin -2 69

T14 Riegger, Emil -2 69

T14 Tan, Silvester -2 69

T14 Delisanti, Anthony -2 69

T14 Cooper, Max -2 69

T14 Joseph, Drayton -2 69

T14 Kwak, Alvin -2 69

T26 Astiazaran, Carlos -1 70

T26 Pavletich, Maverick -1 70

T26 Kling, Nicky -1 70

T26 Yanagi, Pono -1 70

T26 Barclay, Alex -1 70

T26 Schafer, Matthew -1 70

T26 Cronje, Daniel -1 70

T26 Beck, Cameron -1 70

T26 Nuez, Noah -1 70

T26 Pikulthong, Anawin -1 70

T26 Ordenez, Patrick -1 70

T37 Renner, Sam E 71

T37 Andrews, Tegan E 71

T37 Kujanpaa, Eeli E 71

T37 Tindale, Fred E 71

T37 Miya, Hiroki E 71

T37 Messingham, Gage E 71

T37 Wilson, Connor E 71

T37 Ganas, Nikko E 71

T37 Tarzy, Jack E 71

T37 Mugnier, Max E 71

T37 Dutarte, Lucas E 71

T37 McCabe, Joshua E 71

T49 Pennington, Matthew 1 72

T49 Bebich, Preston 1 72

T49 Janik, Petr 1 72

T49 Boeris, Pietro 1 72

T49 Rodriguez, Kurtis 1 72

T49 Johnson, Nolan 1 72

T49 Rouleau, Zach 1 72



T49 Britt, Reece 1 72

T49 Falk Schollert, Jakob 1 72

T49 Smith, Seth 1 72

T59 Miller, Ethan 2 73

T59 Bonn, Mason 2 73

T59 Atkinson, Christopher 2 73

T59 Booth, Sam 2 73

T59 Norman, Grant 2 73

T59 Deegan, Chip 2 73

T59 Gill, Deitrek 2 73

T59 Bulgheroni, Antonio 2 73

T67 Borgida, Ben 3 74

T67 McNary, Trevor 3 74

T67 Jung, Timothy 3 74

T67 Han, Nathan 3 74

T67 Falleur, Mesa 3 74

T67 Rubelsky, George 3 74

T67 Weaver, Derek 3 74

T67 Love, Daniel 3 74

T67 Po, Hunter 3 74

T67 Beach, Warner 3 74

T67 Pietro, Nicholas 3 74

78 Sung, William 4 75

T79 Shehee, TJ 5 76

T79 Frazier, Will 5 76

T79 Peters, Josh 5 76

T79 Weissenburger, Jake 5 76

T79 Garside, Matt 5 76

T79 Robinson, Morgan 5 76

T85 Zielinski, Charlie 6 77

T85 Vahvaselka, Antti 6 77

T85 Price, Owen 6 77

T85 Thompson, Jackson 6 77

T85 Robards, Josh 6 77

T85 Lawson, Jake 6 77

91 Newkirk, Gavin 7 78

92 Auffant, Danny 8 79

93 Cardon, Joseph 10 81


